SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics

History of India : 1700 - 1857

ROOM NO.J-001

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2312203501

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

23345403148

23348207772

23345403166

23348207811

23345403176

23348207876

23345403189

23348207912

23345403203

23345403154

23348207779

23345403167

23348207820

23345403177

23348207887

23345403191

23348207913

23345403204

23345403155

23348207795

23345403168

23348207828

23345403178

23348207891

23345403192

23348207918

23345403207

23345403156

23348207804

23345403169

23348207842

23345403180

23348207897

23345403194

23348207924

23345403209

23345403159

23348207805

23345403171

23348207856

23345403181

23348207906

23345403196

23348207925

23345403211

23345403161

23348207806

23345403172

23348207868

23345403182

23348207908

23345403197

23348207926

23345403212

23345403163

23348207808

23345403173

23348207869

23345403183

23348207910

23345403200

23348207928

23345403213

23345403164

23348207809

23345403174

23348207872

23345403185

23348207911

23345403201

23348207930

23345403214

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: BE-40;

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics

History of India : 1700 - 1857

ROOM NO. J-002

HOI-32=72

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2312203501

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

23345403216

23348207936

23345403228

23348207968

23345403239

23348207999

23345403248

23348208026

23345403261

23345403217

23348207946

23345403229

23348207971

23345403240

23348208001

23345403249

23348208029

23345403263

23345403218

23348207953

23345403231

23348207976

23345403241

23348208017

23345403250

23348208034

23345403264

23345403219

23348207955

23345403234

23348207979

23345403242

23348208018

23345403251

23348208037

23345403265

23345403222

23348207961

23345403235

23348207982

23345403243

23348208019

23345403252

23348208042

23345403266

23345403224

23348207962

23345403236

23348207983

23345403245

23348208020

23345403255

23348208043

23345403268

23345403226

23348207963

23345403237

23348207984

23345403246

23348208022

23345403258

23348208048

23345403270

23345403227

23348207964

23345403238

23348207993

23345403247

23348208024

23345403259

23348208049

23345403271

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BE-40;

HOI-32=72




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics
History of India : 1700 - 1857

ROOM NO. J-003

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2312203501

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

23345403272

23348208054

23345403283

23348208100

23345403292

23348208149

23345403301

23348208190

23345403313

23345403273

23348208056

23345403284

23348208111

23345403293

23348208151

23345403302

23348208200

23345403314

23345403275

23348208067

23345403285

23348208120

23345403294

23348208152

23345403305

23348208202

23345403315

23345403277

23348208074

23345403286

23348208122

23345403295

23348208159

23345403307

23348208203

23345403316

23345403278

23348208075

23345403287

23348208132

23345403296

23348208165

23345403308

23348208204

23345403317

23345403280

23348208087

23345403288

23348208135

23345403298

23348208174

23345403309

23348208208

23345403318

23345403281

23348208089

23345403289

23348208136

23345403299

23348208175

23345403311

23348208231

23345403322

23345403282

23348208096

23345403291

23348208142

23345403300

23348208185

23345403312

23348208235

23345403323

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: BE-40;

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics

History of India : 1700 - 1857

ROOM NO. J-004

HOI-32=72

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2312203501

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

23345403325

23348208240

23345403340

23348208276

23345403350

23348208317

23345403361

23348208360

23345403372

23345403326

23348208244

23345403341

23348208280

23345403351

23348208319

23345403362

23348208365

23345403373

23345403329

23348208246

23345403342

23348208281

23345403354

23348208321

23345403363

23348208367

23345403374

23345403331

23348208247

23345403343

23348208285

23345403355

23348208341

23345403364

23348208374

23345403375

23345403334

23348208259

23345403344

23348208292

23345403357

23348208344

23345403365

23348208378

23345403377

23345403337

23348208266

23345403346

23348208294

23345403358

23348208351

23345403366

23348208402

23345403379

23345403338

23348208269

23345403347

23348208299

23345403359

23348208357

23345403368

23348208403

23345403380

23345403339

23348208271

23345403349

23348208300

23345403360

23348208359

23345403370

23348208404

23345403381

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BE-40;

HOI-32=72




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics

History of India : 1700 - 1857
Hindi Bhasha Ka Vyavharik Vyakaran

ROOM NO. J-005

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2312203501
UPC-2052203501

BE

HOI

BE

HOI

BE

HBKVV

BE

HBKVV

23345403382

23348208407

23345403394

23348208486

23345403404

23348207837

23345403417

23348207914

23345403383

23348208419

23345403395

HBKVV

23345403405

23348207840

23345403419

23348207923

23345403384

23348208421

23345403396

23348207780

23345403406

23348207864

23345403421

23348207935

23345403385

23348208429

23345403397

23348207785

23345403407

23348207866

23345403422

23348208007

23345403387

23348208439

23345403398

23348207788

23345403408

23348207873

23345403423

23348208025

23345403389

23348208455

23345403399

23348207798

23345403409

23348207874

23345403424

23348208028

23345403390

23348208465

23345403400

23348207802

23345403410

23348207889

23345403426

23348208035

23345403391

23348208473

23345403402

23348207803

23345403414

23348207905

23345403427

23348208036

23345403393

23348208479

23345403403

23348207824

23345403416

23348207909

23345403428

23348208059

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23348207827

SOL

TOTAL: BE-36; HOI-10; HBKVV-26=72

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Business Economics
Hindi Bhasha Ka Vyavharik Vyakaran
Twentieth Century Novel

ROOM NO. J-101

UPC-2412083502
UPC-2052203501
UPC-2032203501

BE

HBKVV

TCN

HBKVV

TCN

HBKVV

TCN

HBKVV

23345403429

23348208065

23348207845

23348208184

23348207867

23348208261

23348207890

23348208336

23345403430

23348208072

23348207847

23348208187

23348207870

23348208272

23348207893

23348208346

23345403432

23348208076

23348207848

23348208196

23348207875

23348208273

23348207900

23348208347

23345403434

23348208077

23348207855

23348208197

23348207877

23348208290

23348207901

23348208356

TCN

23348208139

23348207857

23348208201

23348207878

23348208291

23348207917

23348208366

23348207770

23348208148

23348207858

23348208209

23348207879

23348208305

23348207919

23348208370

23348207773

23348208164

23348207859

23348208211

23348207880

23348208309

23348207920

23348208377

23348207796

23348208168

23348207861

23348208216

23348207881

23348208311

23348207943

23348208380

23348207807

23348208179

23348207865

23348208253

23348207884

23348208330

23348207949

23348208385

23348207832

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BE-04; TCN-32; HBKVV-36=72




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Twentieth Century Novel
Hindi Bhasha Ka Vyavharik Vyakaran

Teacher & Teacher Education

ROOM NO. J-102

UPC-2032203501
UPC-2052203501
UPC-2432203501

TCN

HBKVV

TCN

HBKVV

TCN

T&TE

TCN

T&TE

TCN

23348207957

23348208387

23348208004

23348208456

23348208045

23348207871

23348208123

23348207975

23348208167

23348207972

23348208396

23348208013

23348208460

23348208057

23348207892

23348208126

23348207988

23348208170

23348207973

23348208401

23348208023

23348208480

23348208080

23348207902

23348208140

23348208005

23348208171

23348207974

23348208433

23348208030

23348208483

23348208088

23348207934

23348208141

23348208012

23348208173

23348207978

23348208434

23348208031

T&TE

23348208091

23348207937

23348208144

23348208038

23348208180

23348207986

23348208435

23348208033

22348205752

23348208115

23348207940

23348208147

23348208039

23348208183

23348207994

23348208436

23348208040

23348207774

23348208117

23348207958

23348208157

23348208063

23348208214

23348207996

23348208437

23348208041

23348207792

23348208121

23348207960

23348208158

23348208064

23348208219

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23348207801

SOL

TOTAL: TCN-40; HBKVV-12; T&TGE-20=72

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Twentieth Century Novel
Teacher & Teacher Education

ROOM NO. J-103

UPC-2032203501
UPC-2432203501

TCN

T&TE

TCN

T&TE

TCN

T&TE

23348208227

23348208070

23348208257

23348208332

23348208302

23348208408

23348208232

23348208083

23348208260

23348208335

23348208310

23348208423

23348208234

23348208099

23348208263

23348208337

23348208312

23348208444

23348208237

23348208116

23348208264

23348208353

23348208315

23348208466

23348208238

23348208254

23348208274

23348208371

23348208324

23348208481

23348208239

23348208262

23348208287

23348208386

23348208325

23348208245

23348208308

23348208289

23348208388

23348208327

23348208250

23348208322

23348208295

23348208391

23348208329

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: TCN-24; T&TE-21=45




SOL |

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 10.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-5 DSC
Twentieth Century Novel
Introductory Development Economics

UPC-2032203501
UPC-2272203501

ROOM NO. COMPUTER LAB. 01

TCN

IDE

TCN

IDE

TCN

23348208340

23348207783

23348208384

23348208213

23348208441

23348208350

23348207829

23348208390

23348208229

23348208442

23348208361

23348207834

23348208392

23348208251

23348208446

23348208362

23348207836

23348208393

23348208258

23348208448

23348208369

23348207945

23348208395

23348208268

23348208453

23348208375

23348207990

23348208397

23348208303

23348208458

23348208379

23348208079

23348208411

23348208352

23348208468

23348208381

23348208107

23348208426

23348208424

23348208471

23348208382

23348208198

23348208431

23348208383

23348208207

23348208438

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23348208472

23348208474

23348208478

23348208488

TOTAL: TCN-32; IDE-18=50




